COVID-19
Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard

Government of Tripura

Enter Text in Image

ahudn

|
Reporting Date

. Get Status
No. of No. of Persons Under
Total )
Persons Surveillance Total
Person Completed SR Sample
SN District  Under os s jsd" S Collected
Surveillance S('arvanon Facility Home n. e & Tested
(Cumulative) Period (14 syrveillance Surveillance Surveillance
Days)
1 Dhalai 7847 7847 0 0 0 61959
2  Gomati 8542 8542 0 0 0 47664
3 Khowai 4865 4862 0 3 3 24161
4 North 18146 18146 0 0 0 101468
Tripura
5 Sepahijala 9615 9615 0 0 0 53421
6 South 8447 8447 0 0 0 83419
Tripura
7  Unakoti 3094 3094 0 0 0 35153
8 West 24011 24007 0 4 4 204947
Tripura
Total 84567 84560 0 7 7 612192

Last Updated On: 10 Feb 2021 8:29:54 AM

Sample Sample
Positive Negative Recovered Out of

3473

3930

1843

2759

2881

4056

2767

11641

33350

58486

43734

22318

98709

50540

79363

32386

193306

578842

Patient

3454
3884
1809

2736

2842

4029

2744

11434

32932

Patient
Went

State

23

Death

44

31

39

23

23
194

388

All COVID-19 related Data & Statistics on this site, are being being Provided & Managed by the Health Department, Government of Tripura.

© 2019-20, All Rights Reserved
Website Designed and Developed By:

, Tripura State Unit


https://covid19.tripura.gov.in/Default.aspx
https://www.nic.in/

	COVID-19
	Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard
	Government of Tripura

	Status as on Date:  09 Feb 2021

