



COVID-19

Guidelines, Advisory, Dashboard

Government of Tripura



## Status as on Date: 09 Feb 2021

96V24y **≈** 



Enter Text in Image



Reporting Date

♣ Get Status

SN	District	Total Person Under Surveillance (Cumulative)	No. of Persons Completed Observation Period (14	Surve	ons Under illance Home Surveillance	Total Persons Under Surveillance	Sample Collected & Tested	Sample Positive	Sample Negative	Patient Recovered	Patient Went Out of State	Death
1	Dhalai	7847	Days) 7847	0	0	0	61959	3473	58486	3454	1	18
2	Gomati	8542	8542	0	0	0	47664	3930	43734	3884	1	44
3	Khowai	4865	4862	0	3	3	24161	1843	22318	1809	0	31
4	North Tripura	18146	18146	0	0	0	101468	2759	98709	2736	7	16
5	Sepahijala	9615	9615	0	0	0	53421	2881	50540	2842	0	39
6	South Tripura	8447	8447	0	0	0	83419	4056	79363	4029	3	23
7	Unakoti	3094	3094	0	0	0	35153	2767	32386	2744	0	23
8	West Tripura	24011	24007	0	4	4	204947	11641	193306	11434	11	194
	Total	84567	84560	0	7	7	612192	33350	578842	32932	23	388

Last Updated On: 10 Feb 2021 8:29:54 AM

All COVID-19 related Data & Statistics on this site, are being Provided & Managed by the Health Department, Government of Tripura. © 2019-20, All Rights Reserved

Website Designed and Developed By: National Informatics Centre, Tripura State Unit